THURSDAY, 05.09.2024.

Printing time:10:44

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00 11677‘CFR A.LUSTEN. WIL 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.05|4.50]5.60|8.00|2.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|2.45|2.15|1.60|4.50]|1.72|6.00]|1.35|1.50 | 1.57 | 1.92
12:00111678CFR |STURM KAPFENB. 1.63|4.30|4.00]2.30|5.603.60|10.5]2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85|1.90 |1.72|1.47 |3.35|1.92|7.75|1.35|1.47|1.35|2.15
13:00[11680/CFR  |WIDZEW WISLA P. 1.45]4.30(5.70]2.00|8.00]2.95|18.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.85|1.57|1.50 |3.30|2.40 | 11.0]|1.60 | 1.92] 1.40 | 3.45
13:00/ 8921 |[KR1W |GYEONGJ.W SEOUL W 1.52]4.00|5.30]2.15|7.75]3.30 | 16.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.05|1.70]1.57 | 3.602.50 | 10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.50 | 3.50
13:00| 8922 |KR1W |SEJONG W HWACHE.W 3.80]3.70|1.77|5.70 | 2.70] 10.5|4.90| 1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60] 5.70 | 4.90| 2.35|9.50|1.75|4.90 ]| 1.80|2.20 | 3.10 | 1.75
13:00/8923 |KR1W |[CHANGYEW  |SUWON W 8.004.90|1.30[13.0|1.80]33.0/2.55[1.80|1.80|2.95|2.55]12.0 |12.0|3.30|19.0]|1.52 | 3.40]2.30|2.70 | 5.90 | 1.45
13:10| 6827 |WCQA |AUSTRALIA BAHRAIN 1.20(6.75|14.0|1.62|25.0|2.10|70.0|2.19|1.60 |2.50|2.401.73 | 1.35|1.37 | 3.00| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.45 | 2.70 | 1.32| 7.75
13:15/6301 |AFCQ |SRILANKA CAMBODIA 3.00/3.00|2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 |8.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]6.25|4.70|2.35|9.50|2.15|7.25]|2.10| 2.90 | 3.40 | 2.80
13:35/6828 |WCQA |JAPAN CHINA 1.08|10.0|25.0|1.28|33.0|1.67|70.0]2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.92|1.40|1.15|1.23|2.10|4.30|23.0|2.80|3.20|1.12|7.00
14:00| 4251 |[KAZ 2 |ALTAY S. AKZHAYIK 1.90|3.50|3.70|2.95| 5.40 255|1.45|2.15 1.47 | 1.68
14:00( 6821 |WCQA |S.KOREA PALESTINE 1.10]11.0{18.0]1.32|28.0|1.72|70.02.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.92]|1.43 |1.17]1.25|2.20|4.30 | 23.0|2.20 | 2.35]1.15| 6.50
15:00(11681/CFR  |BOCHUM RW ESSEN 1.3814.60|6.50]1.82|8.50]2.55|28.0/2.90|1.30|1.80|1.85]|1.55|1.40]1.40|2.50|2.25|12.0|1.50|1.67 | 1.25|2.95
15:00/4292 |UKR 2 |KHUST METALIST 5.10]3.50|1.67|8.00 | 2.60]16.0|4.60|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]7.00|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.75|4.70]1.92|2.40|4.10 | 1.75
15:00| 6607 INTFR |BHUTAN BANGLAD. 2.60|3.20|2.85|4.30|4.80]9.00|9.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05]|4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.20 | 8.00 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.85
15:00( 6705 |INFRY |MEXIC.M19 ICEL.M19 3.15]3.70|1.95|5.00 | 3.00]9.00 | 5.60|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.90 |3.90|1.95|7.00]|1.72|4.90]|1.62|1.95|2.50 | 1.80
15:00( 6706 |INFRY |[SVN.M19 QATAR M19 1.25]5.70|9.501.63|17.0]2.20 | 50.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55| 3.05 | 18.0 | 1.80 | 1.97 | 1.20 | 4.50
16:0011429ZAM 1 |R.ARROWS GREEN B. 1.7313.35|4.90 1.53]2.35
16:0011679 CFR  |GRASHOP. AARAU 1.80|3.80|3.50]2.70 | 5.30|4.50|9.00]2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.102.30 | 1.97 | 1.62 | 4.20|2.00 | 7.25 | 1.50 | 1.80 | 1.60 | 2.40
16:00[11682/CFR  |STUTTGART K'LAUTERN 1.28|5.40|7.75]|1.65|11.0]2.25|37.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.47 | 1.32]1.32 | 2.50| 2.55 | 15.0 | 1.62 | 1.82] 1.20 | 3.50
16:00| 6034 |QEP21|KAZAK.M21 MALTA M21 1.50|4.00|6.00)2.15|9.50|3.25|19.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|2.05 | 1.65]|1.57 | 3.60 | 2.55 | 12.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.47 | 3.90
16:00/6110 |CANQ |[MALAWI BURUNDI 2.00|3.30|4.00|3.30|6.75]6.50 | 13.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]4.10 | 2.75|2.05|6.75]2.85 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
16:00/ 6605 INTFR |VIETNAM RUSSIA 12.06.50 | 1.23122.0|1.63]70.0|2.25]|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|17.016.0|3.40 | 19.0|1.37 |2.802.10 | 2.30|6.00 | 1.30
17:00(/ 6035 |QEP21|LATV.M21 NORW.M21 14.0/6.50 |1.17|25.0|1.47|65.0|1.97]12.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|17.016.0|3.35|22.0| 1.27 | 2.40|2.05 | 2.25]5.90 | 1.20
17:00| 6707 |INFRY |CYPR.M19 MOLD.M19 1.55]3.80(5.80]2.25]|9.0013.50|17.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.20 |1.72]1.60 | 3.70|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.73 | 2.10 | 1.55 | 3.90
17:00| 6829 |WCQA |UZBEKIST. N.KOREA 1.35/4.60|10.5]1.97|19.013.00 | 50.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.05]|2.45|1.70]|1.62 |4.10] 3.80 | 23.0 | 2.55 | 3.00 | 1.60 | 9.00
17:30/ 4453 |SVK C |MALA IDA HUMENNE 17.0/10.5|1.0825.0|1.23 4.00]1.20|1.53 2.05|2.15
17:30/ 6708 |INFRY |MONT.M19 PORTU.M19 6.25]4.30|1.45(10.0|2.05]|22.0|2.95|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|7.25|7.00|2.55|13.0|1.47 |3.30|1.55|1.85|3.40 | 1.37
18:00111312 ELLEA |CZECH M20 ITALY M20 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]5.50 | 4.90|2.20 | 9.00|1.70 | 4.70 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 2.90 | 1.75
18:00/6036 |QEP21|CROAT.M21 FAR.I.M21 1.1218.00|16.0]1.32|25.0|1.75|65.0|3.55|1.25|1.681.75]|1.30 | 1.15]1.20 | 2.05] 3.25|19.0|1.95|2.00 | 1.10 | 5.20
18:00/6111 |CANQ |C.AFRICA LESOTHO 2.15|3.15|3.70|3.60 |6.00]|7.00|12.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.20 | 3.00|2.10|7.25]|2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 4.20
18:00/ 6709 |INFRY |KAZAK.M19 POLAN.M19 10.5|6.50|1.20]17.0|1.5065.0|2.00]2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|13.012.0]3.05/18.0|1.25|2.25|1.80 | 1.93|4.50 | 1.18
18:30[11313 FI4PT |JAPSII PPJ HELS. 4.10|3.60|1.786.00 | 2.70 2.70 | 1.40| 2.00 1.42|1.65
18:30[11669 RURC |LUKIE. RYAZAN 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.204.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.00]|2.15|7.50|1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.85
18:30[11683 CFR  |AUGSBURG ULm 1.50|4.40|5.00[2.10|7.00|3.20|15.0]2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00| 1.80 | 1.60 | 1.47 | 3.25]|2.20 | 10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35 | 2.80
18:30111692CFR |MANNSDORF  |HORN 3.50]4.10|1.75|5.102.50]9.00 | 4.30|2.70|1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|4.00 | 3.90| 1.87 |6.75]|1.52 | 3.90|1.35| 1.57 | 2.15 | 1.45
18:45/6704 |INFRY |HUNG.M21 SVK.M21 2.40/3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80]7.75/9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]4.00|3.25|2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.75]|1.83|2.45|2.45 | 2.80
19:00[11684CFR  |MUNSTER WERDER 5.20/4.40|1.48|7.25|2.05]|16.0|3.05|2.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00|6.00|5.60|2.20|10.5]|1.45|3.25|1.50 | 1.67 |2.90 | 1.35
19:0011693 CFR  |NEA SAL. APOLL.L. 2.55|3.60|2.35]|4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60|1.52|1.80|2.10|1.97
19:00/2921 |ISR 2 |HAP.NAZ. HAP.K.S. 1.95|3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0] 1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
19:00/2922 ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.K.S. 2.25|3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05|2.00 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
19:00(2923 |ISR 2 |IRONIR. HAP.T.A. 4.00|3.45|1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]5.60 | 5.10]2.25|9.50|1.72|4.90 | 1.72 | 2.05]3.00 | 1.77
19:00(2924 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. HAP.AKKO 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.90|6.505.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.902.55 | 10.5]1.95 | 2.55]1.97 | 3.80
19:00/6001 |LNC |AZERBALJ. SWEDEN 6.25|4.10]1.55]10.0|2.30]23.0|3.70|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.60 | 9.00 | 8.00]2.80|13.0|1.65|4.00|1.85|2.25|4.50 | 1.62
19:00| 6037 |QEP21|GEOR.M21 MOLD.M21 1.33|5.00|7.75]1.83|14.0|2.40|37.0)12.41|1.50|2.25|2.101.67 | 1.45]1.40 | 3.00|2.75 | 16.0 | 1.77 | 2.05 ] 1.32 | 4.30
19:00/6112|CANQ |GUINEA B. ESWATINI 1.70]3.35|5.10]2.75|8.50 | 4.90 | 18.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 3.60 | 2.30| 1.87 | 5.90| 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.30 | 3.00 | 2.20 | 6.00
19:00/6113 |CANQ [CONGO S.SUDAN 1.503.90|8.00)2.30|16.0]3.90|33.0]1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|3.05|2.00]|1.78 | 4.80| 3.60 | 19.0 | 2.40 | 2.95[1.90 | 8.00
19:00/6114 |CANQ |GHANA ANGOLA 1.65|3.50|6.25[2.60|11.04.90|23.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 3.45|2.30]1.85|5.90|3.35| 14.0|2.30 | 3.00 [ 2.10 | 6.75
19:00/ 6703 |INFRY |PORTU.M20 NORW.M20 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.10| 14.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.402.30 | 1.85|1.62|3.99|2.35|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.40
19:00/6710 |INFRY [NORW.M19 N.IR.M19 1.30(5.30|8.00|1.75|14.0]2.35|38.012.70| 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.55|1.37|1.37 | 2.70| 2.75| 16.0 | 1.70 | 1.92 | 1.25 | 3.90
19:00| 6822 |WCQA |QATAR UAE 1.70]3.60|5.302.65|8.00|4.80|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.85|2.15]1.80 | 5.20|2.80 | 13.0 | 1.95|2.50 | 1.80 | 4.50
19:00|6823 |WCQA [IRAN KYRGYZST. 1.0713.0|25.01.27|40.0|1.65|70.02.90|1.35|1.90|1.92]|1.40|1.15]|1.23 |2.10|4.40 | 23.0|2.85|3.20]|1.12| 8.50
19:00| 6824 |WCQA |IRAQ OMAN 1.55|3.70 | 7.25]12.40 | 14.0|4.20 | 32.0] 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.45|3.15|2.10| 1.78 | 5.20| 3.40 | 16.0 | 2.30 | 2.85] 1.90 | 7.50
19:30111694/CFR  |DUSSE.Il MEERBUSCH 1.40|4.50 | 6.25]1.87 | 9.00 2.7011.35|1.92 1.47|1.75
20:00{11314 ELLEA |ROMAN.M20 GERMA.M20 5.20|3.70|1.628.00|2.40]15.0|3.70|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.25 |6.00|2.35|10.5]|1.60 | 3.99 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 3.45 | 1.55
20:00| 3322 AUT3MRIED Il U.GURTEN 5.10/4.30|1.50]7.00|2.10]16.0|3.20|2.37|1.45|2.10|2.05|6.00|5.60]2.25]|10.5]|1.50 | 3.40|1.50 | 1.82|3.00 | 1.40
20:30| 3325 |AUT30O|NEUSIEDL LEOBENDO. 3.15|3.70 | 1.95]5.00 | 3.00 | 8.50 | 5.40|2.06 | 1.60 |2.50 | 2.40|4.40{3.80|1.95|7.00|1.67 |4.90|1.57 |1.90|2.40 | 1.77
21:00| 6046 |QEP21 |NETH.M21 MACED.M21 1.08]10.5|17.0]1.28|28.0|1.65|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.901.37 | 1.13]1.22 | 2.05| 3.80 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.55]1.10 | 6.25
21:00| 6825 WCQA |JORDAN KUWAIT 1.35(4.60|10.5]1.95|19.0|2.95|45.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.30 | 1.67 | 1.58 | 3.90| 3.70 | 23.0 | 2.50 | 2.75| 1.60 | 8.50
21:00|6826 |\WCQA |S.ARABIA INDONES. 1.33/5.10|9.50[1.85|17.0]2.50 | 55.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|1.78 | 1.48]|1.45|3.15]|3.40 | 17.0|1.85|2.05[1.37 | 5.20
21:45|/2573 |IRL 1 |DUNDALK ST.PATR. 3.25|3.25|2.15]5.40 | 3.509.50 | 6.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 5.70 | 4.60 | 2.25 | 9.00| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.10 | 2.25
21:45/6002 LNC |N.IRELAND LUXEMBOU. 2.05|3.20|4.00|3.40|6.75]6.75|13.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60]|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.75]|2.85|11.0]2.20| 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.40
21:45/6003 LNA |PORTUGAL CROATIA 1.58|4.10|6.75]2.40|11.0|4.00|27.011.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.50 | 1.90|1.70 | 4.40|3.10| 13.0|1.90 | 2.35]1.70 | 5.10
21:45/6004 LNA |SCOTLAND POLAND 2.55|3.2013.15]4.30|5.50]9.50|10.5]1.53|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|5.20 | 3.80]2.30|7.75]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.60
21:45/6005 |LNC |BELARUS BULGARIA n. 4.00]3.30|2.006.75|3.30]13.0|6.50|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|7.75|6.50]2.85|11.0|2.05|6.75|2.20 | 2.90 | 4.40 | 2.50
21:45/6006 |LNA |DENMARK SWITZERL. 2.45]3.30|3.20|4.10|5.50]8.50 | 10.0| 1.67 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.25|10.0]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.65 | 3.25
21:45/6007 |LNA |SERBIA SPAIN 8.00|4.10|1.53|14.0|2.30]33.0/3.60|1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|12.0|11.0|3.25|16.0|1.65|4.20]|1.95|2.35|5.70 | 1.70
21:45/6008 LNC |ESTONIA SLOVAKIA 7.2514.00|1.50|14.0|2.25]30.0|3.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]12.0 | 12.0| 3.25|15.0|1.70 | 4.30|2.10| 2.55| 6.25 | 1.70
21:45|6024 |LND |S.MARINO LIECHTEN. 3.90|2.90|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0|7.25]|1.38|2.80 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.75|5.50|2.55|9.50|2.15|7.00|2.30 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
22:00|1412 |CHI C |PALESTINO UN.CHILE 3.15|3.25|2.20]5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.204.30|2.15]/9.00]|1.92 | 6.50|1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
22:00| 6115 |CANQ |TUNISIA MADAGASC. 1.35[4.60|11.0]2.00|22.03.00 | 60.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.252.60 | 1.75| 1.63 | 4.30| 4.30 | 25.0 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 1.65 | 10.5
22:00/6116 |CANQ |ALGERIA EQU.GUIN. 1.45|4.10|8.50|2.20|17.0|3.45|37.011.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|2.70 | 1.90| 1.70 | 4.50 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.45 | 2.95| 1.75 | 8.00
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
23:00{11269 CONL |GUYANA SURINAME 4.50|3.50|1.75]|7.00|2.75]13.04.80|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|6.25|6.502.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85|2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
23:00{11270/CONL |MONTSSER. EL SALV. 13.05.50(1.22]23.0|1.6765.0/2.20|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|18.0|17.0]3.70 | 22.0|1.40 | 3.05|2.50 | 2.75]7.75| 1.32
23:00/ 6801 [KVMS |BOLIVIA VENEZUELA 1.80]3.50(4.70]2.80|7.25|5.50 | 16.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.20|2.35]|1.85|6.00|2.75|13.0|1.95|2.55]1.95| 4.30
23:30| 1283 |CO2CL|TIGRES BOGOTA 1.85[3.35(4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|3.25|2.40]1.87 |5.90|2.65|10.5]|1.98 | 2.60|2.05 | 3.90
23:30/1495 |[ECU 2 [VARGAS T. MANTA 2.30]2.65|3.50|3.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.30|3.20 | 5.75|3.80]4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]|2.45|9.50|2.50 | 3.50 | 2.85 | 3.80
00:30|{1372 |PAR C |S.DEL GU. SPORT.L. 11.0/6.25{1.20]19.0|1.53|65.0|2.05|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|14.0|13.0]3.35|19.0|1.30 | 2.60|2.15|2.35]5.70 | 1.22
00:30| 6711 |INFRY |BRAZ.M20 MEXIC.M20 1.50]4.50(4.80]2.10|7.25|3.20|16.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.92|1.62]|1.52|3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 |1.92]|1.42| 3.20
00:55[11359 WCW2 | JAPAN W20 GANA W20 1.08|10.5|17.0|1.27|25.0|1.65|65.013.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.32 | 1.10| 1.20 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.00
00:55[11361WCW2 |N.KOR.W20 COSTA.W20 1.03|13.0|30.0 4.70|1.15|1.40
02:00/1501 |BRA 1 |CUIABA HUVENTUD 1.95|3.35|4.20]3.20|7.00|6.25| 14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.403.70 | 2.60| 1.95|6.502.80 | 11.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 4.30
03:00{11356/CONL |COSTAR. GUADALUPE 1.304.80|9.501.82|17.0|2.45|38.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]|1.42|3.15]|3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35]|1.37 | 5.90
03:00|{ 1373 |PAR C |COLEGIAL. OLIMPIA 15.0(7.00|1.15]25.0|1.43|65.0|1.95|2.701.40|1.97 | 1.97|18.0|17.0] 3.50 | 22.0|1.25 | 2.35|2.10 | 2.30 | 6.00 | 1.18
03:00|{ 1496 |[ECU 2 |GUALACEO EL S.ANT. 1.75]3.30|4.80]2.80|8.505.50 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.60 | 2.35]1.87 | 6.002.85|12.0|2.25|2.95]2.15| 5.20
03:00| 6802 |KVMS |ARGENTINA CHILE 1.3714.70|9.001.98|16.0|2.85|38.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.15|1.62]1.60 | 3.70| 3.50 | 20.0 | 2.25 | 2.50 | 1.55 | 6.50
03:30|{ 1526 |BRA 2 |PAYSANDU AMAZONAS 2.00/3.10]3.90]3.30|6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70]2.00|6.50]|2.75|10.5]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.30
04:00{11357|/CONL |BONAIRE ST.VINC. 5.40|3.70|1.60]8.00|2.40]|16.0|3.70|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|6.50 | 6.50 | 2.55|11.0|1.62 | 3.99|1.70 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 1.57
04:00(11360/WCW2 |HOLL.W20 ARGEN.W20 1.25]5.70(9.501.67|17.0]2.20 | 55.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.32]1.35|2.80|3.35|19.0]|2.00|2.20]1.27 | 5.10
04:00 11430‘WCW2 AUSTR.W20 N.ZEA.W20 1.32|5.00|8.00|1.82|14.0|2.40|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.65|1.42|1.40|2.95|3.05|16.0|1.80 |2.05|1.32|4.40
05:00 11358‘CONL GUATEMALA  |MARTINIQ. 1.48]3.80(7.00]2.20|13.013.50|28.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|2.55|1.85]|1.62|4.10|3.20 | 19.0]2.15|2.60] 1.65 | 6.00
07:00| 4841 ‘JAP 3 |VANRAURE FUKUSHIMA 2.35|3.10|3.003.90|5.10]7.50|9.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00]|2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.10




